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Position

City Administrator/City Engineer

City Clerk/Finance Director
Bookkeeper

Secretary

Bookkeeper

Payroll/Human Resources
Technician

Receptionist-Part Time
Senior Center Coordinator

Assistant Senior Center
Coordinator

Community Center Hostess

Other Positions Held City

Ripon
Ripon
Ripon
Ripon
Ripon
Ripon

Ripon
Ripon
Ripon

Ripon

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$209,372
$157,644
$59,756
$55,896
$52,208
$51,573

$23,769
$21,929
$4,070

$3,225



