	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator/City Engineer		Ripon	Administration	\$209,372
2.	City Clerk/Finance Director		Ripon	Administration	\$157,644
3.	Bookkeeper		Ripon	Administration	\$59,756
4.	Secretary		Ripon	Administration	\$55,896
5.	Bookkeeper		Ripon	Administration	\$52,208
6.	Payroll/Human Resources Technician		Ripon	Administration	\$51,573
7.	Receptionist-Part Time		Ripon	Administration	\$23,769
8.	Senior Center Coordinator		Ripon	Administration	\$21,929
9.	Assistant Senior Center Coordinator		Ripon	Administration	\$4,070
10.	Community Center Hostess		Ripon	Administration	\$3,225